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Program BIO 438 Methods in Human Bioarchaeology HS22  
28.10.2022 SR 

 

Lecturers:   

Prof. Dr. Dr. med., EMBA Frank Rühli (FR) 

PD Dr. sc. nat., Dr. med. Martin Häusler (MH) → person in charge 

KD Dr. med. Thomas Böni (TB) 

Dr. Dr. med. Nicole Bender (NB) 

Dr. med. Patrick Eppenberger (PE) 

Prof. Dr. Philippe Della Casa (PDC) 

Dr. Rouven Turck (RT) 

Prof. Dr. Dr. Verena Schünemann (VS) 

Dr. Antonella Pedergnana (AP) 

Dr. Shevan Wilkin (SW) 

 

Room: Y13-M-12 (Y42 G53 → for the dates 11.10.2022 and 18.10.2022) 
Language / slides: English  

Modality: on site / online 

Day: Tuesday / Time: 8:00 – 09:45 AM → Vorlesungsverzeichnis 

Participants: ca. 25  

 

 Date Time AM Topic Lecturers 

1 Tue 20.09.2022 8:00-09:45 Introduction lecture (podcast HS20) FR 

2 Tue 27.09.2022 8:00-09:45 Introduction to ancient biomolecules SW 

3 Tue 04.10.2022 8:00-09:45 The archaeology of burial PDC 

4 Tue 11.10.2022 8:00-09:45 Paleopathology: introduction TB 

5 Tue 18.10.2022 8:00-09:45 Paleopathology: practical work TB  

https://www.plaene.uzh.ch/Y13?z=6&lon=951683.9186948&lat=6007215.8016207&f=showAll&w=618&h=317&m=marker_building_Y13
https://www.plaene.uzh.ch/institute/42900?z=6&lon=951572.68380684&lat=6007020.0634075&f=showAll&w=618&h=317&m=marker_building_Y42
https://studentservices.uzh.ch/uzh/anonym/vvz/?sap-language=DE&sap-ui-language=DE#/details/2022/003/E/51120498/////////50804581/BIO%2520438%2520Methods%2520in%2520Human%2520Bioarchaeology
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6 Tue 25.10.2022 8:15-09:45 Imaging technology PE 

7 Tue 01.11.2022 8:15-09:45 Mummy studies PE  

8 Tue 08.11.2022 8:00-09:45 The adult skeleton and histology  NB 

9 Tue 15.11.2022 8:00-09:45 Archaeometry RT 

10 Tue 22.11.2022 8:00-09:45 The human dentition AP (Zoom) 

11 Tue 29.11.2022 8:00-09:45 The juvenile skeleton (podcast MM) 

12 Tue 06.12.2022 8:00-09:45 Practical studies with skeletons MH 

13 Tue 13.12.2022 8:00-09:45 Practical studies with skeletons MH 

14 Tue 20.12.2020 8:00-09:45 Exam (k-prim and short-answer-

questions) / on site 

All 
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